PENNINGTON COUNTY

BOARD OF COMMISSIONER’S MEETING

COUNTY BOARD ROOM

TUESDAY, JANUARY 28™ 2014, 5:00 P.M.

5:00

5:05

5:20

5:35

6:00

6:30

AGENDA - REVISED

Pledge of Allegiance

Ken Yutrzenka — Human Services Director
- Consent Agenda

Adeline Olson — County Assessor
- Tax Abatements

Ray Kuznia — County Sheriff
- Civil Service Rate Review; Computer Quote

Mike Flaagan — County Engineer
- Highway Dept. Items

Joe Hedrick — Thief River Falls Airport Mgr.

Septic System Ordinance Hearing
- Peter Nelson, Pennington County SWCD

County Auditor’s Items
- ICN Appointment

(This agenda is subject to change)

Railroad Crossing Hearing: February 6", 2014, 11:00 a.m.
County Ditch #36 Meeting: February 6™, 2014, 1:00 p.m.



